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Student Satisfaction

Q1 During class, how good is this teacher at making surestudents do not
get out of control?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Not good at all
Slightly good

Somewhat good

Extremely good

QUite gOOd _

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not good at all 0.00%
Slightly good 0.00%
Somewhat good 0.00%

Quite good 50.00%
Extremely good 50.00%

Total Respondents: 2

1/50



Student Satisfaction

Q2 How interesting does this teacher make what you arelearning in class?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Not
interesting ...

Slightly
interesting

Somewhat
interesting

Quite
interesting

interesting

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not interesting at all 0.00% 0
Slightly interesting 0.00% 0
Somewhat interesting 0.00% 0
Quite interesting 50.00% 1
Extremely interesting 50.00% 1
TOTAL 2

2/50



Student Satisfaction

Q3 How good is this teacher at teaching in the way that you learn best?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Not good at all
Slightly good
Somewhat good

Quite good

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not good at all 0.00%
Slightly good 0.00%
Somewhat good 0.00%

Quite good 50.00%
Extremely good 50.00%
TOTAL

3/50



Student Satisfaction

Q4 How well can this teacher tell whether you understand a topic?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Not well at all
Slightly well
Somewhat well

Quite well

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not well at all 0.00%
Slightly well 50.00%
Somewhat well 0.00%

Quite well 0.00%
Extremely well 50.00%

Total Respondents: 2

4/50



Student Satisfaction

Q5 How well does this teacher present the information that you need to
learn?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Not at all
clearly

Slightly
clearly

Somewhat
clearly

Quite clearly

clearly

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not at all clearly 0.00%
Slightly clearly 0.00%
Somewhat clearly 0.00%

Quite clearly 50.00%
Extremely clearly 50.00%

Total Respondents: 2

5/50



Q6 How comfortable are you at asking questions about what you are

Not
comfortable ...

Slightly
comfortable

Somewhat
comfortable

Quite
comfortable

Extremely
comfortable

0%

ANSWER CHOICES
Not comfortable at all
Slightly comfortable
Somewhat comfortable
Quite comfortable

Extremely comfortable

Total Respondents: 2

Student Satisfaction

learning in his/her class?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

100.00%

6/50



Student Satisfaction

Q7 How much have you learned from this teacher?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Learned almost
nothing

Learned a
little bit

Learned some

Learned quite
a bit

andous. _

tremendous...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Learned almost nothing 0.00%
Learned a little bit 0.00%
Learned some 0.00%
Learned quite a bit 50.00%
Learned a tremendous amount 50.00%

Total Respondents: 2

71750



Q8 How often does your teacher seem excited to be teaching this class?

Almost never

Once in a while

Sometimes

Frequently

Student Satisfaction

Answered: 2

Skipped: 0

0%

ANSWER CHOICES

Almost never
Once in a while
Sometimes
Frequently

Almost always

Total Respondents: 2

81/50

30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%



Student Satisfaction

Q9 How fair or unfair are the rules in this class?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Very unfair
Somewhat unfair

Slightly unfair

Neither unfair
nor fair

Slightly fair

Somewhat fair

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very unfair 0.00%
Somewhat unfair 0.00%
Slightly unfair 0.00%
Neither unfair nor fair 0.00%
Slightly fair 0.00%
Somewhat fair 0.00%
100.00%

Very fair

Total Respondents: 2

9/50



Student Satisfaction

Q10 How positive or negative is the energy in this class?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Very negative

Somewhat
negative

Slightly
negative

Neither
negative nor...

Slightly
positive

Somewhat
positive

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very negative 0.00%
Somewhat negative 0.00%
Slightly negative 0.00%
Neither negative nor positive 0.00%
Slightly positive 0.00%
Somewhat positive 0.00%
100.00%

Very positive

Total Respondents: 2

10/50



Q11 In this class, how much does the behavior of other students hurt or

Hurts my
learning a...

Hurts my
learning some

Hurts my
learning a...

Neither helps
nor hurts my...

Helps my
learning a...

Student Satisfaction

help your learning?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Helps my
learning some

Helps my
learning a...

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES

Hurts my learning a tremendous amount
Hurts my learning some

Hurts my learning a little bit

Neither helps nor hurts my learning
Helps my learning a little bit

Helps my learning some

Helps my learning a tremendous amount

Total Respondents: 2

30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%

0.00%

11/50



Student Satisfaction

Q12 How often does this teacher make you explain your answer?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Almost never
Once in a while
Sometimes

Frequently

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Almost never 0.00%

Once in a while 0.00%
Sometimes 50.00%
Frequently 0.00%
Almost always 50.00%

Total Respondents: 2

12/50



Student Satisfaction

Q13 When you feel like giving up, how likely is it that this teacher will make
you keep trying?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Not at all
likely

Slightly likely
Somewhat likely

Quite likely

Extremely
likely

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not at all likely 0.00% 0
Slightly likely 0.00% 0
Somewhat likely 0.00% 0
Quite likely 0.00% 0
Extremely likely 100.00% 2

Total Respondents: 2

13/50



Student Satisfaction

Q14 How much does this teacher encourage you to do your best?

Does not
encourage me...

Encourages me
a little bit

Encourages me
some

Encourages me
quite a bit

Answered: 2

Encourages me
atremendous...

0%

ANSWER CHOICES

Does not encourage me at all
Encourages me a little bit
Encourages me some
Encourages me quite a bit

Encourages me a tremendous amount

Total Respondents: 2

10% 40%

14 /50

50%

90% 100%

RESPONSES
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%



Q15 How often does this teacher take time to make sure you understand

Almost never

Once in a while

Sometimes

Frequently

Student Satisfaction

the material?

Answered: 2 Skipped:

0

0%

ANSWER CHOICES
Almost never

Once in a while
Sometimes
Frequently

Almost always

Total Respondents: 2

15/50

30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%



Student Satisfaction

Q16 Overall, how high are this teacher's expectations of you?

Answered: 2  Skipped: 0

Not high at all
Slightly high
Somewhat high

Quite high

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not high at all 0.00%

Slightly high 0.00%

Somewhat high 0.00%

Quite high 0.00%
100.00%

Extremely high

Total Respondents: 2

16 /50



Student Satisfaction

Q17 How excited are you about going to this class?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Not at all
excited

Slightly
excited

Somewhat
excited

Quite excited

excited

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not at all excited 0.00%
Slightly excited 0.00%
Somewhat excited 0.00%

Quite excited 50.00%
Extremely excited 50.00%

Total Respondents: 2

17 /50



Student Satisfaction

Q18 How focused are you on the activities in this class?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Not focused at
all

Slightly
focused

Somewhat
focused

Quite focused

Extremely
focused

ANSWER CHOICES

Not focused at all
Slightly focused
Somewhat focused
Quite focused

Extremely focused

Total Respondents: 2

40%

18/50

50%

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%



Student Satisfaction

Q19 In this class, how excited are you to participate?

Not excited at
all

Slightly
excited

Somewhat
excited

Quite excited

Answered: 2

Skipped: 0

Extremely
excited

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES
Not excited at all
Slightly excited
Somewhat excited
Quite excited

Extremely excited

Total Respondents: 2

19/50

30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%



Student Satisfaction

Q20 When you are not in class, how often do you talk about ideas from
class?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Almost never
Once in a while
Sometimes

Frequently

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Almost never 50.00%

Once in a while 0.00%

Sometimes 0.00%

Frequently 0.00%
50.00%

Almost always

Total Respondents: 2

20/50



Student Satisfaction

Q21 How interested are you in this class?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Not at all
interested

Slightly
interested

Somewhat
interested

Quite
interested

Almost always
interested

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not at all interested 0.00%
Slightly interested 0.00%
Somewhat interested 0.00%

Quite interested 0.00%
Almost always interested 100.00%

Total Respondents: 2

21/50



Student Satisfaction

Q22 How respectful is the teacher towards you?

Answered: 2  Skipped: 0

Not at all
respectufl

Slightly
respectful

Somewhat
respectful

Quite
respectful

Extremely
respectful

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not at all respectufl 0.00%
Slightly respectful 0.00%
Somewhat respectful 0.00%

Quite respectful 0.00%
Extremely respectful 100.00%

Total Respondents: 2

22/50



Student Satisfaction

Q23 If you walked into your class upset, how concerned would your
teacher be?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Not at all
concerned

Slightly
concerned

Somewhat
concerned

Quite concerned

Extremely
concerned

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not at all concerned 0.00%
Slightly concerned 0.00%
Somewhat concerned 0.00%

Quite concerned 0.00%
Extremely concerned 100.00%

Total Respondents: 2

23/50



Student Satisfaction

Q24 When your teacher asks, "how are you?", how often do you feel your
teacher really wants to know your answer?

Answered: 2  Skipped: O

Almost never
Once in a while
Sometimes
Frequently

Almost always

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Almost never 0.00%

Once in a while 0.00%
Sometimes 50.00%
Frequently 0.00%
Almost always 50.00%

Total Respondents: 2

24 /50



Q

Student Satisfaction

25 How excited would you be to have this teacher again?

Answered: 2  Skipped: 0

Not at all
excited

Slightly
excited

Somewhat
excited

Quite excited

Extremely
excited

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not at all excited
Slightly excited
Somewhat excited
Quite excited

Extremely excited

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

Total Respondents: 2

25/50



Student Satisfaction

Q26 How well do people in your class understand you as a person?

Answered: 2  Skipped: 0

Do not
understand a...

Understand a
little

Understand
somewhat

Understand
quite a bit

Completely
understand

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Do not understand at all 0.00%
Understand a little 0.00%
Understand somewhat 0.00%
Understand quite a bit 0.00%
Completely understand 100.00%

Total Respondents: 2

26 /50



Student Satisfaction

Q27 How connected do you feel to this teacher?

Not at all
conected

Slightly
connected

Somewhat
connected

Quite connected

Extremely
connected

ANSWER CHOICES

Not at all conected
Slightly connected
Somewhat connected
Quite connected

Extremely connected

Total Respondents: 2

40%

Answered: 2

27 /50

50% 60%

Skipped: 0

0%

70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%



Student Satisfaction

Q28 How much respect do people in this class show you?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

No respect at
all

A little bit
of respect

Some respect

Quite a bit of
respect

A tremendous
amount of...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

No respect at all 0.00%

A little bit of respect 0.00%

Some respect 0.00%

Quite a bit of respect 0.00%
100.00%

A tremendous amount of respect

Total Respondents: 2

28/50



Student Satisfaction

Q29 Overall, how much do you feel like you belong in this class?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Do not belong
at all

Belong a
little bit

Belong quite a
bit

Belong somewhat

Completely
belong

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Do not belong at all 0.00%

Belong a little bit 50.00%
Belong somewhat 0.00%

Belong quite a bit 50.00%
Completely belong 0.00%

Total Respondents: 2

29/50



Student Satisfaction

Q30 How interesting to you find the things you learned in this class?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Not
interesting ...

Slightly
interesting

Somewhat
interesting

Quite
interesting

Extremely
interesting

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not interesting at all 0.00%
Slightly interesting 0.00%
Somewhat interesting 0.00%

Quite interesting 0.00%
Extremely interesting 100.00%

Total Respondents: 2

30/50



Student Satisfaction

Q31 How often do you use ideas from this class in your daily life?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Almost never
Once in a while
Sometimes

Frequently

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Almost never
Once in a while
Sometimes
Frequently

Almost always

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

Total Respondents: 2

31/50



Student Satisfaction

Q32 How important is it to you to do well in this class?

Not important
at all

Slightly
important

Somewhat
important

Quite important

Extremely
important

ANSWER CHOICES
Not important at all
Slightly important
Somewhat important
Quite important

Extremely important

Total Respondents: 2

40%

Answered: 2

32/50

50%

Skipped: 0

0% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%



Student Satisfaction

Q33 How useful do you think this class will be to you in the future?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Not at all
useful

Slightly useful
Somewhat useful

Quite useful

useful

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not at all useful 0.00%
Slightly useful 0.00%
Somewhat useful 0.00%

Quite useful 50.00%
Extremely useful 50.00%

Total Respondents: 2

33/50



Student Satisfaction

Q34 When you get stuck while learning something new in this class, how
likely are you to try it in a different way?

Answered: 2  Skipped: 0

Not likely at
all

Slightly likely
Somewhat likely

Quite likely

Extremely
likely

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not likely at all 0.00%
Slightly likely 0.00%
Somewhat likely 50.00%

Quite likely 50.00%
Extremely likely 0.00%

Total Respondents: 2

34/50



Student Satisfaction

Q35 How sure are you that you can figure out a good way to get your work
for this class done well?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Not at all
confident

Not so
confident

Somewhat
confident

Very confident

Extremely
confident

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not at all confident 0.00% 0
Not so confident 0.00% 0
Somewhat confident 0.00% 0
Very confident 0.00% 0
Extremely confident 100.00%

Total Respondents: 2

35/50



Student Satisfaction

Q36 Before you start on a challenging project in this class, how often do

you think about the best ways to do it?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Almost never
Once in a while
Sometimes

Frequently

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Almost never
Once in a while
Sometimes
Frequently

Almost always

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

Total Respondents: 2

36/50



Student Satisfaction

Q37 Overall, how well can you figure out how to learn things in this class?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Not well at all
Slightly well
Somewhat well

Quite well

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not well at all 0.00%
Slightly well 0.00%
Somewhat well 0.00%

Quite well 50.00%
Extremely well 50.00%

Total Respondents: 2

37/50



Student Satisfaction

Q38 How often do your teachers seem excited to be teaching your
classes?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Very unlikely

Unlikely

Neither likely
nor unlikely

Likely

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very unlikely 0.00%
Unlikely 0.00%
Neither likely nor unlikely 0.00%

Likely 0.00%

Very likely 100.00%

Total Respondents: 2

38/50



Student Satisfaction

Q39 How fair or unfair are the rules for the students in this class?

Answered: 2  Skipped: 0

Very unfair
Somewhat unfair

Slightly unfair

Neither unfair
nor fair

Slightly fair

Somewhat fair

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very unfair 0.00%
Somewhat unfair 0.00%
Slightly unfair 0.00%
Neither unfair nor fair 0.00%
Slightly fair 0.00%
Somewhat fair 0.00%
100.00%

Very fair

Total Respondents: 2

39/50



Student Satisfaction

Q40 How positive or negative is the energy in this school?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Very negative
Negative
Neutral

Positive

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very negative
Negative
Neutral
Positive

Very positive

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

Total Respondents: 2

40/50



Student Satisfaction

Q41 At your school, how much does the behavior of other students hurt or
help your learning?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Hurts my
learning a...

Hurts my
learning some

Hurts my
learning a...

Neither helps
nor hurts my...

Helps my
learning a...

Helps my
learning some

learning a...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Hurts my learning a tremendous amount 0.00% 0
Hurts my learning some 0.00% 0
Hurts my learning a little bit 0.00% 0
Neither helps nor hurts my learning 50.00% 1
Helps my learning a little bit 0.00% 0
Helps my learning some 0.00% 0
Helps my learning a tremendous amount 50.00% 1

Total Respondents: 2

41/50



Q42 How often do you stay focused on the same goal for more than 3

ANSWER CHOICES

Almost never
Once in a while
Sometimes
Frequently

Almost always

Student Satisfaction

months at a time?

Answered: 1 Skipped: 1

Almost never
Once in a while
Sometimes

Frequently

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

100.00%

Total Respondents: 1

42 /50



Student Satisfaction

Q43 If you fail at a goal, how likely are you to try again?

Answered: 2  Skipped: 0

Very unlikely

Unlikely

Neither likely
nor unlikely

Likely

0%

40%

50%

70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very unlikely 0.00%
Unlikely 0.00%
Neither likely nor unlikely 0.00%

Likely 0.00%

Very likely 100.00%

Total Respondents: 2

43/50



Student Satisfaction

Q44 When you are working on a project that matters a lot to you, how
focused can you stay when there are lots of distractions?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Never
Rarely
Sometimes
Always
0% 10% 20% 30% 40%  50% 60% 70% 80%  90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Never 0.00%
Rarely 0.00%
Sometimes 0.00%
Usually 100.00%
Always 0.00%

Total Respondents: 2

44 /50



Student Satisfaction

Q45 If you have a problem while working towards an important goal, how
well can you keep working?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Not well at all
Slightly well

Somewhat well

Extremely well

QUite el _

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not well at all 0.00%
Slightly well 0.00%
Somewhat well 0.00%

Quite well 50.00%
Extremely well 50.00%

Total Respondents: 2

45/50



Student Satisfaction

Q46 How often are people disrespectful to others at your school?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Always
Usually
Sometimes

Rarely

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Always 0.00%
Usually 0.00%
Sometimes 50.00%
Rarely 0.00%

Never 50.00%

Total Respondents: 2

46 /50



Student Satisfaction

Q47 How likely is it that someone from your school will bully you online?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Very likely

Likely

Neither likely
nor unlikely

Unlikely

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very likely 0.00%

Likely 0.00%
Neither likely nor unlikely 0.00%
Unlikely 50.00%

Very unlikely 50.00%

Total Respondents: 2

47 /50



Student Satisfaction

Q48 How often do you worry about violence at your school?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Rarely
Sometimes
Usually

Always

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Never 50.00%
Rarely 0.00%
Sometimes 0.00%
Usually 0.00%
Always 50.00%

Total Respondents: 2

48 /50



Student Satisfaction

Q49 If a student is bullied in school, how difficult is it for him/her to get help
from an adult?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Not at all
difficult

Slightly
difficult

Somewhat
difficult

Quite difficult

difficult

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not at all difficult 50.00% 1
Slightly difficult 0.00% 0
Somewhat difficult 0.00% 0
Quite difficult 0.00% 0
Extremely difficult 50.00% 1

Total Respondents: 2

49/50



Student Satisfaction

Q50 How often do students get into physical fights at your school?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Almost never

Once in while

Frequently

Almost always

Sometimes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Almost never 50.00%

Once in while 0.00%

Sometimes 0.00%

Frequently 0.00%
50.00%

Almost always

Total Respondents: 2

50/50
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Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q1 How much does this teacher know about the topic of his/her class?

ANSWER CHOICES

Almost Nothing
A little bit
Some

Quite a bit

A tremendous amount

TOTAL

Answered: 22

Skipped: 0

A little bit

1/39

Some

Quite a bit

RESPONSES
0.00%

4.55%
4.55%
22.73%

68.18%

15

22



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q2 During class, how good is this teacher at making sure students do not
get out of control?

A tremendous amount

ANSWER CHOICES
Almost nothing

A little bit

Some

Quite a bit

A tremendous amount

TOTAL

Answered: 22

2/39

Skipped: 0

Almost nothing

A little bit

Quite a bit

RESPONSES
4.55%

4.55%
0.00%
27.27%

63.64%

14

22



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q3 How interesting does this teacher make what you are learning in class?

ANSWER CHOICES

Not interested at all
Slightly interesting
Somewhat interesting
Quite interesting

Extremely interesting

TOTAL

Answered: 22

Extremely interesting

Quite interesting

Skipped: 0

Not interested at all

3/39

Slightly interesting

Somewhat interesting

RESPONSES
9.09%

18.18%
4.55%
40.91%

27.27%

22



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q4 How often does this teacher give you feedback that helps you learn?

ANSWER CHOICES
Almost never

Once in a while
Sometimes

Often

Almost always

TOTAL

Answered: 22

Skipped: 0

Almost never

Almost always

4/39

Once in a while

Sometimes

Often

RESPONSES
4.55%

9.09%

4.55%

27.27%

54.55%

12

22



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q5 How good is this teacher at teaching in the way that you personally
learn best?

ANSWER CHOICES

Not good at all
Slightly good
Somewhat good
Quite good

Extremely good

TOTAL

Answered: 22

Extremely good

5/39

Skipped: 0

Not good at all

Somewhat good

Quite good

RESPONSES
9.09%

0.00%
13.64%
18.18%

59.09%

13

22



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q6 How well can this teacher tell whether or not you understand a topic?

Answered: 22 Skipped: 0

Not well at all

Slightly well
Extremely well
Somewhat well
Quite well

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not well at all 9.09% 2
Slightly well 13.64% 3
Somewhat well 13.64% 3
Quite well 22.73% 5
Extremely well 40.91% 9
TOTAL 22

6/39



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q7 For this class, how clearly does this teacher present the information
that you need to learn?

Extremely clearly

ANSWER CHOICES
Not at all clearly
Slightly clearly
Somewhat clearly
Quite clearly

Extremely clearly

TOTAL

Answered: 22

71739

Skipped: 0

Slightly clearly

Quite clearly

RESPONSES
0.00%

18.18%
0.00%
36.36%

45.45%

10

22



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q8 How comfortable are you asking this teacher questions about what you

are learning in his/her class?

Answered: 22  Skipped: 0

Not at all comfortable

Slightly comfortable

Somewhat comfortable
Extremely comfortable

Quite comfortable

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not at all comfortable 9.09%
Slightly comfortable 9.09%
Somewhat comfortable 9.09%

Quite comfortable 22.73%
Extremely comfortable 50.00%
TOTAL

8/39

11

22



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q9 How often does your teacher seem excited to be teaching your class?

ANSWER CHOICES

Almost never
Once in a while
Sometimes
Frequently

Almost always

TOTAL

Answered: 22

Skipped: 0

Almost never

Almost always

9/39

Once in a while

Sometimes

Frequently

RESPONSES
9.09%

4.55%
13.64%
31.82%

40.91%

22



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q10 How fair or unfair are the rules for the students in this class?

Answered: 22 Skipped: 0

Very unfair

Somewhat unfair
Very fair

Neither unfair nor fair

Slightly fair

Somewhat fair

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very unfair 18.18%
Somewhat unfair 4.55%
Slightly unfair 0.00%
Neither unfair nor fair 13.64%
Slightly fair 9.09%
Somewhat fair 9.09%

Very fair 45.45%
TOTAL

10/ 39

10

22



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q11 How pleasant or unpleasant is the physical space in this classroom?

Answered: 22 Skipped: 0

Very unpleasant

Somewhat unpleasant

/ Slightly unpleasant

Neither pleasant or unpleasant

Very pleasant Slightly pleasant

Somewhat pleasant

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very unpleasant 4.55% 1
Somewhat unpleasant 4.55% 1
Slightly unpleasant 4.55% 1
Neither pleasant or unpleasant 9.09% 2
Slightly pleasant 9.09% 2
Somewhat pleasant 13.64% 3
Very pleasant 54.55% 12
TOTAL 22

11/39



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q12 How positive or negative is the energy of this class?

Very positive

ANSWER CHOICES

Very negative

Somewhat negative
Slightly negative

Neither negative or positive
Slightly positive

Somewhat positive

Very positive
TOTAL

Answered: 21  Skipped: 1

Somewhat positive

12/39

Very negative

_— Slightly negative

Neither negative or positive

RESPONSES
14.29%

0.00%

9.52%

19.05%

0.00%

9.52%

47.62%

10

21



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q13 In this class, how much does the behavior of other students hurt or
help your learning?

Answered: 22  Skipped: 0

Hurts my learning a
tremendous amount

Helps my learning a
tremendous amount

_— Hurts my learning a little bit

Neither helps or hurts my learning
Helps my learning some

Heels my learning a little bit

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Hurts my learning a tremendous amount 13.64%

Hurts my learning some 0.00%

Hurts my learning a little bit 13.64%
Neither helps or hurts my learning 13.64%

Heels my learning a little bit 9.09%

Helps my learning some 22.73%

Helps my learning a tremendous amount 27.27%
TOTAL

13/39



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q14 How often does this teacher make you explain your answers?

ANSWER CHOICES

Almost never
Once in a while
Sometimes
Frequently

Almost always

TOTAL

Almost always

Answered: 21

Skipped: 1

Almost never

Once in a while

Sometimes

14739

RESPONSES
9.52%

9.52%

52.38%

23.81%

4.76%

21



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q15 When you feel like giving up on a difficult task, how likely is it that this
teacher will make you keep trying?

Answered: 22  Skipped: 0

Not at all likely

slightly likely

Somewhat likely

Extremely likely

Quite likely

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not at all likely 4.55% 1

Slightly likely 4.55% 1

Somewhat likely 13.64% 3

Quite likely 27.27% 6
50.00% 11

Extremely likely
TOTAL

15/39

22



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q16 How much does this teacher encourage you to do your best?

Answered: 22 Skipped: 0

Does not encourage me at all

Encourages me a little

Encourages me some

Encourages me a tremendous

amount
Encourages me quite a bit
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Does not encourage me at all 9.09%
Encourages me a little 4.55%
Encourages me some 13.64%
Encourages me quite a bit 18.18%

Encourages me a tremendous amount

TOTAL

16/39

54.55%

12

22



Q17 How often does this teacher take time to make sure you understand

ANSWER CHOICES

Almost never
Once in a while
Sometimes
Frequently

Almost always

TOTAL

Student Satisfaction (6-12)

the material?

Answered: 22

Skipped: 0

Almost never

Almost always

17739

Once in awhile

Sometimes

Frequently

RESPONSES
4.55%

9.09%
18.18%
18.18%

50.00%

11

22



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q18 Overall, how high are this teacher’s expectations of you?

ANSWER CHOICES
Not at all high
Slightly high
Somewhat high
Quite high

Extremely high
TOTAL

Answered: 22 Skipped: 0

Not at all high

Extremely high

Quite high

18/39

Somewhat high

RESPONSES
9.09%

0.00%
22.73%
36.36%

31.82%

22



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q19 How excited are you about going to this class?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 1

Not at all excited

Slightly excited

Somewhat excited

Extremely excited

Quite excited

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not at all excited 9.52%
Slightly excited 4.76%
Somewhat excited 4.76%

Quite excited 28.57%
Extremely excited 52.38%
TOTAL

19/39



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q20 How often do you get so focused on class activities that you lose
track of time?

Answered: 20  Skipped: 2

Almost never

Almost always Oncein a while
Sometimes
Frequently
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Almost never 15.00% 3
Once in a while 10.00% 2
Sometimes 10.00% 2
Frequently 25.00% 5
Almost always 40.00% 8
TOTAL 20

20/39



ANSWER CHOICES

Not at all eager
Slightly eager
Somewhat eager
Quite eager

Extremely eager

TOTAL

Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q21 In this class, how eager are you to participate?

Answered: 21  Skipped: 1

Not at all eager

Slightly eager

Extremely eager
Somewhat eager

Quite eager

RESPONSES
4.76%

4.76%
33.33%
9.52%

47.62%

21/39

10

21



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q22 When you are not in class, how often do you talk about ideas from
class?

Answered: 21  Skipped: 1

Almost always

Almost never

Frequently

Sometimes

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Almost never 23.81% 5
Once in a while 0.00% 0
Sometimes 33.33% 7
Frequently 23.81% 5
Almost always 19.05% 4
TOTAL 21

22/39



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q23 Overall, how interested are you in this class?

Answered: 20  Skipped: 2

Not at all interested

Somewhat interested

Extremely interested

Quite interested

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not at all interested 10.00% 2
Slightly interested 0.00% 0
Somewhat interested 15.00% 3
Quite interested 30.00% 6
Extremely interested 45.00% 9
TOTAL 20

23/39



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q24 How respectful is this teacher towards you?

Answered: 20  Skipped: 2

Not at all respectful

Slightly respectful

Extremely respectful Somewhat respectful

Quite respectful

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not at all respectful 15.00%
Slightly respectful 5.00%
Somewhat respectful 10.00%

Quite respectful 20.00%
Extremely respectful 50.00%

TOTAL

24 /39

10

20



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q25 If you walked into class upset, how concerned would your teacher be?

ANSWER CHOICES
Not at all concerned
Slightly concerned
Somewhat concerned
Quite concerned

Extremely concerned

TOTAL

Answered: 21

Extremely concerned

Quite concerned

25/39

Skipped: 1

Not at all concerned

Slightly concerned

Somewhat concerned

RESPONSES
9.52%

9.52%
28.57%
28.57%

23.81%

21



Q26 If you came back to visit class three years from now, how excited

ANSWER CHOICES

Not at all excited
Slightly excited
Somewhat excited
Quite excited

Extremely excited

TOTAL

Student Satisfaction (6-12)

would this teacher be to see you?

Answered: 21

Extremely excited

Quite excited

26/39

Skipped: 1

Not at all excited

Slightly excited

Somewhat excited

RESPONSES
9.52%

14.29%
9.52%
38.10%

28.57%

21



Q27 When your teacher asks how you are doing, how often do you feel

ANSWER CHOICES

Almost never
Once in a while
Sometimes
Frequently

Almost always

TOTAL

Student Satisfaction (6-12)

that your teacher is really interested in your answer?

Answered: 21 Skipped: 1

Almost never

Once in a while

Almost always Sometimes

Frequently

RESPONSES
9.52%

9.52%
9.52%
23.81%

47.62%

27 /39

10

21



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q28 How excited would you be to have this teacher again?

Extremely excited

ANSWER CHOICES

Not at all excited
Slightly excited
Somewhat excited
Quite excited

Extremely excited

TOTAL

Answered: 21

Skipped: 1

Not at all excited

28/39

Slightly excited

Somewhat excited

Quite excited

RESPONSES
9.52%

14.29%
14.29%
4.76%

57.14%

12

21



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q29 How well do people in your class understand you as a person?

Completely understand

ANSWER CHOICES

Do not understand at all
Understand a little
Understand somewhat
Understand quite a bit

Completely understand

TOTAL

Understand quite a bit

Answered: 20

Skipped: 2

Do not understand at all

29/39

Understand a little

Understand somewhat

RESPONSES
10.00%

10.00%

25.00%

25.00%

30.00%

20



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q30 How connected do you feel to the teacher in this class?

Answered: 20  Skipped: 2

Not at all connected

Extremely connected

ANSWER CHOICES

Not at all connected
Slightly connected
Somewhat connected
Quite connected

Extremely connected

TOTAL

Quite connected

30/39

Slightly connected

Somewhat connected

RESPONSES
20.00%

10.00%

15.00%

20.00%

35.00%

20



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q31 How much respect do students in this class show you?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 3

No respect at all

A tremendous amount of respect
A little bit of respect

Some respect

Quite a bit of respect

ANSWER CHOICES

No respect at all

A little bit of respect
Some respect

Quite a bit of respect

A tremendous amount of respect

TOTAL

31/39

RESPONSES
10.53%

15.79%

21.05%

21.05%

31.58%



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q32 How much do you matter to others in this class?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 3

Do not matter at all

Matter a little bit
Matter a tremendous amount

Matter somewhat
Matter quite a bit
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Do not matter at all 10.53% 2
Matter a little bit 10.53% 2
Matter somewhat 15.79% 3
Matter quite a bit 26.32% 5
Matter a tremendous amount 36.84% 7
TOTAL 19

32/39



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q33 Overall, how much do you feel like you belong in this class?

ANSWER CHOICES

Do not belong at all
Belong a little bit
Belong somewhat
Belong quite a bit

Completely belong
TOTAL

Answered: 20

Completely belong

Belong quite a bit

Skipped: 2

Do not belong at all

33/39

Belong somewhat

RESPONSES
10.00%

0.00%
30.00%
25.00%

35.00%

20



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q34 What is your gender?

Answered: 20  Skipped: 2

Male
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Male 100.00%
Female 0.00%

TOTAL

34/ 39

20

20



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q35 What class are you taking from this teacher?

Answered: 20  Skipped: 2

World History

Other
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
American History 0.00%
World History 15.00%
Government / Economics 0.00%
Civics 0.00%
Other 85.00%

TOTAL

35/39

17

20



ANSWER CHOICES

6

7

10

11

12
TOTAL

Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q36 What grade are you in?

Answered: 20

36/39

Skipped: 2

RESPONSES
20.00%

0.00%

80.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

20



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q37 What is your GPA, roughly?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 3

2.0t02.4 (C'sand D's)

3.5 0or higher (A-to A)

2.5t02.9(B'sand C's) ™

ANSWER CHOICES
3.5 or higher (A-to A)
3.0t0 3.4 (A's and B's)
2.5t02.9 (B's and C's)
2.0t0 2.4 (C's and D's)

Below 2.0 (D's or below)

TOTAL

371739

3.0t03.4 (A'sand B's)

RESPONSES
15.79%

47.37%

26.32%

10.53%

0.00%

19



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q38 You are taking this survey about a specific teacher. What is that
teacher's name?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 3

38/39



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q39 What school do you attend?

Answered: 20  Skipped: 2

39/39



Athens State University
Panorama Student Satisfaction
Survey Spring 2020
Early Childhood & Elementary

Programs



Student Satisfaction (6-12) )
Panorama Spring 2020

Q1 How much does this teacher know about the topic of his/her class?

Answered: 97  Skipped: 1

( Some

Quite a bit
A tremendous amount
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Almost Nothing 0.00%
A little bit 0.00%
Some 2.06%
Quite a bit 27.84%
70.10%

A tremendous amount

TOTAL

1/39

27

68

97



Student Satisfaction (6-12) )
Panorama Spring 2020

Q2 During class, how good is this teacher at making sure students do not
get out of control?

Answered: 98  Skipped: 0

( A little bit

f\ Some

A tremendous amount—__

Quite a bit
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Almost nothing 0.00%
A little bit 1.02%
Some 7.14%
Quite a bit 50.00% 49
A tremendous amount 41.84%
TOTAL 98

2/39

41



Panorama

Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Spring 2020

Q3 How interesting does this teacher make what you are learning in class?

ANSWER CHOICES

Not interested at all
Slightly interesting
Somewhat interesting
Quite interesting

Extremely interesting

TOTAL

Answered: 98  Skipped: 0

Slightly
interesting

Somewhat
interesting

Extremely —__
interesting

Quite interesting

RESPONSES
0.00%

2.04%
17.35%
41.84%

38.78%

3/39

17

41

38

98



Panorama

Q4 How often does this teacher give you feedback that helps you learn?

ANSWER CHOICES

Almost never
Once in a while
Sometimes
Often

Almost always

TOTAL

e

Almost always

Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Answered: 98

4/39

Skipped: 0

Often

RESPONSES
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

28.57%

71.43%

Spring 2020

28

70

98



Panorama

Q5 How good is this teacher at teaching in the way that you personally

Extremely good

ANSWER CHOICES

Not good at all
Slightly good
Somewhat good
Quite good

Extremely good

TOTAL

Student Satisfaction (6-12)

learn best?

Answered: 97

(

Skipped: 1

Slightly good

5/39

Somewhat good

Quite good

RESPONSES

0.00%

1.03%

6.19%

41.24%

51.55%

Spring 2020

40

50

97



Panorama

Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Spring 2020

Q6 How well can this teacher tell whether or not you understand a topic?

ANSWER CHOICES

Not well at all
Slightly well
Somewhat well
Quite well

Extremely well

TOTAL

Extremely well

Answered: 97

Skipped: 1

slightly well

6/39

Somewhat well

Quite well

RESPONSES
0.00%

4.12%
13.40%
43.30%

39.18%

13

42

38

97



Student Satisfaction (6-12) )
Panorama Spring 2020

Q7 For this class, how clearly does this teacher present the information
that you need to learn?

Answered: 97  Skipped: 1

Slightly clearly
( [ Somewhat clearly

Extremely clearly——__

Quite clearly

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not at all clearly 0.00%
Slightly clearly 1.03%
Somewhat clearly 2.06%

Quite clearly 55.67%

Extremely clearly

TOTAL

71739

41.24%

54

40

97



Panorama

Student Satisfaction (6-12) )
Spring 2020

Q8 How comfortable are you asking this teacher questions about what you

ANSWER CHOICES

Not at all comfortable
Slightly comfortable
Somewhat comfortable
Quite comfortable

Extremely comfortable

TOTAL

are learning in his/her class?

Answered: 97  Skipped: 1

Not at all
comfortable

Slightly
comfortable

Somewhat
comfortable

Extremely
comfortable

Quite comfortable

RESPONSES

4.12% 4
8.25% 8
14.43% 14
34.02% 33
39.18% 38

97

81/39



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama

Spring 2020

Q9 How often does your teacher seem excited to be teaching your class?

Answered: 97  Skipped: 1

( Almost never

Almost always——

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Almost never 1.03%

Once in a while 1.03%

Sometimes 6.19%

Frequently 40.21%
51.55%

Almost always

TOTAL

9/39

Once in a while

Sometimes

39

50

97



Student Satisfaction (6-12) )
Panorama Spring 2020

Q10 How fair or unfair are the rules for the students in this class?
Answered: 97  Skipped: 1

( Very unfair

wewhat unfair

ANSWER CHOICES
Very unfair
Somewhat unfair
Slightly unfair
Neither unfair nor fair
Slightly fair
Somewhat fair

Very fair
TOTAL

10/ 39

Slightly unfair

Neither unfair nor
fa§lightly fair

Somewhat fair

RESPONSES
1.03%

1.03%
2.06%
4.12%
8.25%
23.71%

59.79%

23

58

97



Panorama

Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Spring 2020

Q11 How pleasant or unpleasant is the physical space in this classroom?

Very pleasant—__

ANSWER CHOICES

Very unpleasant

Somewhat unpleasant

Slightly unpleasant

Neither pleasant or unpleasant
Slightly pleasant

Somewhat pleasant

Very pleasant

TOTAL

Answered: 97

11/39

Skipped: 1

Somewhat unpleasant

f\ Slightly unpleasant

Neither pleasant

or unpleasant
Slightly pleasant

Somewhat pleasant

RESPONSES

0.00% 0
3.09% 3
3.09% 3
4.12% 4
12.37% 12
37.11% 36
40.21% 39

97



Student Satisfaction (6-12) )
Panorama Spring 2020

Q12 How positive or negative is the energy of this class?

Answered: 97  Skipped: 1

Very negative
( [ —_— sSlightly negative
L Neither negative
oF ISlightly positive

Very positive

ANSWER CHOICES

Very negative

Somewhat negative
Slightly negative

Neither negative or positive
Slightly positive

Somewhat positive

Very positive
TOTAL

12/39

Somewhat positive

RESPONSES
1.03%

0.00%
3.09%
3.09%
6.19%
36.08%

50.52%

35

49

97



Student Satisfaction (6-12) )
Panorama Spring 2020

Q13 In this class, how much does the behavior of other students hurt or
help your learning?

Helps my learning
a tremendous amount

Helps my learning=——

some

Heels my learning

a little bit

Answered: 97  Skipped: 1

a tremendous amount

/ Hurts my learning

some

\

Neither helps or
hurts my learning

Hurts my learning

— Hurts my learning
a little bit

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Hurts my learning a tremendous amount 5.15%

Hurts my learning some 7.22%

Hurts my learning a little bit 22.68%

Neither helps or hurts my learning 22.68%

Heels my learning a little bit 6.19%

Helps my learning some 21.65%
14.43%

Helps my learning a tremendous amount

TOTAL

13/39

22

22

21

14

97



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Panorama Spring 2020

Q14 How often does this teacher make you explain your answers?

ANSWER CHOICES

Almost never
Once in a while
Sometimes
Frequently

Almost always

TOTAL

Answered: 95  Skipped: 3

( Once in awhile

Sometimes

Frequently
Almost always—

RESPONSES
0.00%

2.11%
8.42%
31.58%

57.89%

14739

30

55

95



Student Satisfaction (6-12) )
Panorama Spring 2020

Q15 When you feel like giving up on a difficult task, how likely is it that this
teacher will make you keep trying?

Answered: 96  Skipped: 2

Somewhat likely

Quite likely

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not at all likely 0.00% 0
Slightly likely 0.00% 0
Somewhat likely 4.17% 4
Quite likely 26.04% 25
Extremely likely 69.79% 67
TOTAL 96

15/39



Panorama

Q16 How much does this teacher encourage you to do your best?

Encourages me a
tremendous amount

ANSWER CHOICES

Does not encourage me at all
Encourages me a little
Encourages me some
Encourages me quite a bit

Encourages me a tremendous amount

TOTAL

Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Answered: 95

16 /39

Skipped: 3

( Encourages me some

Encourages me
quite a bit

Spring 2020

RESPONSES
0.00%

0.00%
1.05%
16.84%

82.11%

16

78

95



Panorama

Student Satisfaction (6-12) )
Spring 2020

Q17 How often does this teacher take time to make sure you understand

ANSWER CHOICES

Almost never
Once in a while
Sometimes
Frequently

Almost always

TOTAL

the material?

Answered: 95  Skipped: 3

( Once in a while

s —— Sometimes

Frequently

Almost always/

RESPONSES
0.00%

1.05%
5.26%
29.47%

64.21%

17739

28

61

95



Student Satisfaction (6-12) )
Panorama Spring 2020

Q18 Overall, how high are this teacher’s expectations of you?

Answered: 96  Skipped: 2

/ Somewhat high

Quite high
Extremely high/
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not at all high 0.00%
Slightly high 0.00%
Somewhat high 7.29%
Quite high 35.42%
Extremely high 57.29%
TOTAL

18/39

34

55

96



Student Satisfaction (6-12) )
Panorama Spring 2020

Q19 How excited are you about going to this class?

Answered: 96  Skipped: 2

Not at all excited
{ Slightly excited

Somewhat excited

Extremely excited—__

Quite excited

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not at all excited 2.08%

Slightly excited 6.25%

Somewhat excited 17.71%

Quite excited 32.29%
41.67%

Extremely excited

TOTAL

19/39

17

31

40

96



Panorama

Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Spring 2020

Q20 How often do you get so focused on class activities that you lose
track of time?

ANSWER CHOICES

Almost never
Once in a while
Sometimes
Frequently

Almost always

TOTAL

Answered: 96

Skipped: 2

Almost never

Almost always\

20/39

Once in a while

Sometimes

RESPONSES
7.29%

11.46%

26.04%

31.25%

23.96%

11

25

30

23

96



Panorama

ANSWER CHOICES

Not at all eager
Slightly eager
Somewhat eager
Quite eager

Extremely eager

TOTAL

Extremely eager\

Answered: 96

21/39

Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Spring 2020

Q21 In this class, how eager are you to participate?

Skipped: 2

Not at all eager
/ Slightly eager

Somewhat eager

RESPONSES
5.21%

6.25%

25.00%

33.33%

30.21%

24

32

29

96



Student Satisfaction (6-12) )
Panorama Spring 2020

Q22 When you are not in class, how often do you talk about ideas from
class?

Answered: 96  Skipped: 2

Almost never

Almost alwayS\

Frequently—— Once in a while

Sometimes

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Almost never 12.50%

Once in a while 20.83%

Sometimes 32.29%

Frequently 21.88%
12.50%

Almost always

TOTAL

22/39

12

20

31

21

12

96



Student Satisfaction (6-12) )
Panorama Spring 2020

Q23 Overall, how interested are you in this class?

Answered: 96  Skipped: 2

Not at all
( interested

Slightly interested

Somewhat interested

Extremely—_

interested
Quite interested

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not at all interested 1.04%
Slightly interested 7.29%
Somewhat interested 15.63%
Quite interested 35.42%

40.63%

Extremely interested

TOTAL

23/39

15

34

39

96



Panorama

ANSWER CHOICES

Not at all respectful
Slightly respectful
Somewhat respectful
Quite respectful

Extremely respectful

TOTAL

Extremely
respectful

Answered: 95

[

24 /39

Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Spring 2020

Q24 How respectful is this teacher towards you?

Skipped: 3

Somewhat respectful

Quite respectful

RESPONSES
0.00%

0.00%

2.11%

15.79%

82.11%

15

78

95



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama

Spring 2020

Q25 If you walked into class upset, how concerned would your teacher be?

Answered: 94  Skipped: 4

Slightly concerned
( f— Somewhat concerned

Quite concerned

Extremely concerned

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not at all concerned 0.00%
Slightly concerned 2.13%
Somewhat concerned 8.51%

Quite concerned 26.60%
Extremely concerned 62.77%
TOTAL

25/39

25

59

94



Student Satisfaction (6-12) )
Panorama Spring 2020

Q26 If you came back to visit class three years from now, how excited
would this teacher be to see you?

Answered: 95  Skipped: 3

Not at all excited
( Slightly excited
Somewhat excited

Quite excited

Extremely excited

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not at all excited 1.05%

Slightly excited 2.11%

Somewhat excited 6.32%

Quite excited 28.42%
62.11%

Extremely excited

TOTAL

26/39

27

59

95



Panorama

Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Spring 2020

Q27 When your teacher asks how you are doing, how often do you feel

ANSWER CHOICES

Almost never
Once in a while
Sometimes
Frequently

Almost always

TOTAL

Almost always/

Answered: 95

27 /39

Sometimes

that your teacher is really interested in your answer?

Skipped: 3

Almost never

Frequently

RESPONSES
4.21%

0.00%
6.32%
25.26%

64.21%

24

61

95



Student Satisfaction (6-12) )
Panorama Spring 2020

Q28 How excited would you be to have this teacher again?

Answered: 95  Skipped: 3

( Slightly excited

Somewhat excited

Quite excited

Extremely excited

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not at all excited 0.00%

Slightly excited 2.11%

Somewhat excited 11.58%

Quite excited 15.79%
70.53%

Extremely excited

TOTAL

28/39

11

15

67

95



Panorama

Student Satisfaction (6-12) )
Spring 2020

Q29 How well do people in your class understand you as a person?

Answered: 95  Skipped: 3

Do not understand
Completely atall

understand

Understand a little

Understand somewhat

Understand quite a

bit
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Do not understand at all 5.26%
Understand a little 10.53%
Understand somewhat 27.371%
Understand quite a bit 42.11%
14.74%

Completely understand

TOTAL

29/39

10

26

40

14

95



Student Satisfaction (6-12) )
Panorama Spring 2020

Q30 How connected do you feel to the teacher in this class?

Answered: 95  Skipped: 3

Not at all
connected

Slightly connected

Somewhat connected

Extremely connected—__

Quite connected

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not at all connected 1.05%

Slightly connected 4.21%

Somewhat connected 13.68%

Quite connected 38.95%
42.11%

Extremely connected

TOTAL

30/39

13

37

40

95



Student Satisfaction (6-12) )
Panorama Spring 2020

Q31 How much respect do students in this class show you?

Answered: 94  Skipped: 4

/ No respect at all

A little bit of

A tremendous \
amount of respect respect

Some respect
Quite a bito

respect
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
No respect at all 3.19%
A little bit of respect 11.70%
Some respect 32.98%
Quite a bit of respect 37.23%
A tremendous amount of respect 14.89%

TOTAL

31/39

11

31

35

14

94



Student Satisfaction (6-12) )
Panorama Spring 2020

Q32 How much do you matter to others in this class?

Answered: 95  Skipped: 3

Do not matter at

Matter a all
tremendous amounk

Matter a little bit

Matter quite a bi

Matter somewhat

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Do not matter at all 4.21%

Matter a little bit 11.58%
Matter somewhat 42.11%
Matter quite a bit 28.42%
Matter a tremendous amount 13.68%

TOTAL

32/39

11

40

27

13

95



Panorama

Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Spring 2020

Q33 Overall, how much do you feel like you belong in this class?

Completely belong—__

ANSWER CHOICES
Do not belong at all
Belong a little bit
Belong somewhat
Belong quite a bit

Completely belong
TOTAL

Answered: 95

Skipped: 3

Do not belong at
all

33/39

Belong a little bit

Belong somewhat

Belong quite a bit

RESPONSES
3.16%

6.32%
10.53%
41.05%

38.95%

10

39

37

95



Panorama

Female

ANSWER CHOICES

Male

Female

TOTAL

Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Q34 What is your gender?

Answered: 93

34/ 39

Skipped: 5

Male
RESPONSES
48.39%

51.61%

Spring 2020

45

48

93



Panorama

Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Spring 2020

Q35 What class are you taking from this teacher?

ANSWER CHOICES
American History

World History
Government / Economics
Civics

Other

TOTAL

Answered: 94

Skipped: 4

American History

35/39

World History

Civics

RESPONSES
7.45%

2.13%
0.00%
1.06%

89.36%

84

94



Student Satisfaction (6-12) )
Panorama Spring 2020

Q36 What grade are you in?

Answered: 94  Skipped: 4

12

6
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

6 97.87% 92
7 1.06% 1
8 0.00% 0
9 0.00% 0
10 0.00% 0
1 0.00% 0
12 1.06% 1
TOTAL 94

36/39



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Panorama
Q37 What is your GPA, roughly?
Answered: 92  Skipped: 6
2.5t02.9 (B'
and C's) 5\
3.5 or higher (A-
toA)
3.0t03.4 (A's
and B's)
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
3.5 or higher (A- to A) 43.48%
3.0t0 3.4 (A's and B's) 45.65%
2.5t02.9 (B's and C's) 10.87%
2.0t0 2.4 (C's and D's) 0.00%
Below 2.0 (D's or below) 0.00%

TOTAL

37/39

Spring 2020

40

42

10

92



Student Satisfaction (6-12) )
Panorama Spring 2020

Q38 You are taking this survey about a specific teacher. What is that
teacher's name?

Answered: 94  Skipped: 4

38/39



Student Satisfaction (6-12) )
Panorama Spring 2020

Q39 What school do you attend?

Answered: 95  Skipped: 3

39/39



Athens State University

Panorama Student Satisfaction
Survey Fall 2020

Secondary Programs



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Panorama Fall 2020

Q1 How much does this teacher know about the topic of his/her class?

ANSWER CHOICES

Almost Nothing
A little bit
Some

Quite a bit

A tremendous amount

TOTAL

Answered: 137  Skipped: 0

Almost Nothing

A little bit

Some

Quite a bit

A tremendous amount

RESPONSES
1.46%

0.73%
2.19%
19.71%

75.91%

1/39

27

104

137



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama Fall 2020

Q2 During class, how good is this teacher at making sure students do not
get out of control?

Answered: 137  Skipped: 0

A little bit
( Some

A tremendous amount——

Quite a bit

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Almost nothing 0.00% 0
A little bit 0.73% 1
Some 9.49% 13
Quite a bit 45.99% 63
A tremendous amount 43.80% 60
TOTAL 137

2/39



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama Fall 2020

Q3 How interesting does this teacher make what you are learning in class?

Answered: 137  Skipped: 0

Not interested at

Extremely all
interesting Slightly

interesting

Somewhat
interesting
Quite interestin

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not interested at all 2.19% 3
Slightly interesting 7.30% 10
Somewhat interesting 24.82% 34
Quite interesting 47.45% 65
Extremely interesting 18.25% 25
TOTAL 137

3/39



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Panorama

Fall 2020

Q4 How often does this teacher give you feedback that helps you learn?

ANSWER CHOICES

Almost never
Once in a while
Sometimes
Often

Almost always

TOTAL

Answered: 135  Skipped: 2

( Almost never

Once in a while

Sometimes

Almost always———

Often

RESPONSES
0.74%

3.70%
11.11%
38.52%

45.93%

4/39

15

52

62

185



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama Fall 2020

Q5 How good is this teacher at teaching in the way that you personally
learn best?

Answered: 135  Skipped: 2

Not good at all
Slightly good

Somewhat good

Extremely good\

Quite good

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not good at all 2.22% 3
Slightly good 4.44% 6
Somewhat good 8.89% 12
Quite good 50.37% 68
Extremely good 34.07% 46
TOTAL 135

5/39



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama Fall 2020

Q6 How well can this teacher tell whether or not you understand a topic?

Answered: 136  Skipped: 1

Not well at all
[ Slightly well

Extremely well\

Somewhat well

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not well at all 3.68% 5
Slightly well 7.35% 10
Somewhat well 22.79% 31
Quite well 43.38% 59
Extremely well 22.79% 31
TOTAL 136

6/39



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama Fall 2020

Q7 For this class, how clearly does this teacher present the information
that you need to learn?

Answered: 135  Skipped: 2

( Not at all clearly

Slightly clearly

Somewhat clearly

Extremely clearly——__

Quite clearly

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not at all clearly 1.48% 2
Slightly clearly 3.70% 5
Somewhat clearly 8.89% 12
Quite clearly 43.70% 59
Extremely clearly 42.22% 57
TOTAL 135

71739



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama Fall 2020

Q8 How comfortable are you asking this teacher questions about what you
are learning in his/her class?

Answered: 136  Skipped: 1

Not at all
comfortable

Slightly
comfortable

Somewhat
comfortable
Extremely ———

comfortable
Quite comfortable
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not at all comfortable 3.68% 5
Slightly comfortable 5.88% 8
Somewhat comfortable 17.65% 24
Quite comfortable 27.94% 38
Extremely comfortable 44.85% 61
TOTAL 136

81/39



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama Fall 2020

Q9 How often does your teacher seem excited to be teaching your class?

Answered: 135  Skipped: 2

( Almost never

[~ Onceinawhile

Sometimes

Almost always——

Frequently

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Almost never 0.74% 1
Once in a while 4.44% 6
Sometimes 11.85% 16
Frequently 31.11% 42
Almost always 51.85% 70
TOTAL 135

9/39



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama Fall 2020

Q10 How fair or unfair are the rules for the students in this class?

Answered: 134  Skipped: 3

Very unfair
( Somewhat unfair
f\ slightly unfair
Neither unfair nor
fa§lightly fair

Somewhat fair

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very unfair 0.75% 1
Somewhat unfair 2.24% 3
Slightly unfair 2.99% 4
Neither unfair nor fair 2.24% 3
Slightly fair 2.99% 4
Somewhat fair 21.64% 29
Very fair 67.16% 90
TOTAL 134

10/ 39



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama Fall 2020
Q11 How pleasant or unpleasant is the physical space in this classroom?

Answered: 135  Skipped: 2

Somewhat unpleasant
(r\/\slightly unpleasant
Neither pleasant
or 5ligheljpleasant

Very pleasant——

Somewhat pleasant

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very unpleasant 0.00% 0
Somewhat unpleasant 0.74% 1
Slightly unpleasant 0.74% 1
Neither pleasant or unpleasant 3.70% 5
Slightly pleasant 16.30% 22
Somewhat pleasant 32.59% 44
Very pleasant 45.93% 62
TOTAL 135

11/39



Panorama

Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Fall 2020

Q12 How positive or negative is the energy of this class?

Very positive—

ANSWER CHOICES

Very negative

Somewhat negative
Slightly negative

Neither negative or positive
Slightly positive
Somewhat positive

Very positive
TOTAL

Answered: 134  Skipped: 3

( Somewhat negative

f\ Neither negative
or posé“éﬁtly positive

Somewhat positive

RESPONSES
0.00%

0.75%
0.00%
6.72%
11.19%
26.87%

54.48%

12/39

15

36

73

134



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama Fall 2020

Q13 In this class, how much does the behavior of other students hurt or
help your learning?

Answered: 135  Skipped: 2

Hurts my learning

a—tre%s amount
Nts my learning
Helps my learning some
a tremendous amount

Hurts my learning
a little bit

Neither helps or
hurts my learning

Helps my learning Heels my learning

some a little bit

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Hurts my learning a tremendous amount 2.96% 4
Hurts my learning some 1.48% 2
Hurts my learning a little bit 4.44% 6
Neither helps or hurts my learning 27.41% 37
Heels my learning a little bit 9.63% 13
Helps my learning some 25.19% 34
Helps my learning a tremendous amount 28.89% 39
TOTAL 135

13/39



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama Fall 2020

Q14 How often does this teacher make you explain your answers?

Answered: 131  Skipped: 6

( Almost never

Once in a while

Almost alway\

Sometimes

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Almost never 2.29% 3
Once in a while 7.63% 10
Sometimes 25.95% 34
Frequently 40.46% 53
Almost always 23.66% 31
TOTAL 131

14739



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Panorama Fall 2020

Q15 When you feel like giving up on a difficult task, how likely is it that this

teacher will make you keep trying?

Answered: 131  Skipped: 6

Not at all likely
( Slightly likely
Somewhat likely

Extremely likely——__

Quite likely

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not at all likely 1.53% 2
Slightly likely 2.29% 3
Somewhat likely 14.50% 19
Quite likely 39.69% 52
Extremely likely 41.98% 55
TOTAL 131

15/39



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama Fall 2020

Q16 How much does this teacher encourage you to do your best?

Answered: 129  Skipped: 8

Does not encourage
( e-at.all

Encourages me a
little

Encourages me some

Encouragesmea — Encourages me

tremendous amount quite a bit
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Does not encourage me at all 0.78% 1
Encourages me a little 3.10% 4
Encourages me some 4.65% 6
Encourages me quite a bit 36.43% 47
Encourages me a tremendous amount 55.04% 71
TOTAL 129

16 /39



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama

Fall 2020

Q17 How often does this teacher take time to make sure you understand

the material?

Answered: 131  Skipped: 6

Once in a while

Sometimes

Almost always— Frequently
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Almost never 0.00%
Once in a while 2.29%
Sometimes 7.63%
Frequently 34.35%
Almost always 55.73%
TOTAL

17739

10

45

73

131



Panorama

Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Fall 2020

Q18 Overall, how high are this teacher’s expectations of you?

ANSWER CHOICES
Not at all high
Slightly high
Somewhat high
Quite high

Extremely high
TOTAL

Extremely high\

Answered: 131

Skipped: 6

slightly high

18/39

Somewhat high

Quite high

RESPONSES
0.00%

3.82%
18.32%
41.22%

36.64%

24

54

48

131



Panorama

ANSWER CHOICES

Not at all excited
Slightly excited
Somewhat excited
Quite excited

Extremely excited

TOTAL

Extremely excited

Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Answered: 131

Quite excited

19/39

Fall 2020

Q19 How excited are you about going to this class?

Skipped: 6

Not at all excited

Slightly excited

Somewhat excited

RESPONSES
7.63%

9.16%
22.14%
27.48%

33.59%

10

12

29

36

44

131



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama Fall 2020

Q20 How often do you get so focused on class activities that you lose
track of time?

Answered: 131  Skipped: 6

Almost never

Once in a while

Almost alwayS\

Sometimes

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Almost never 5.34% 7
Once in a while 10.69% 14
Sometimes 23.66% 31
Frequently 33.59% 44
Almost always 26.72% 35
TOTAL 131

20/39



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama Fall 2020

Q21 In this class, how eager are you to participate?

Answered: 131  Skipped: 6

Not at all eager

Extremely eager
Slightly eager

Somewhat eager
Quite eage
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not at all eager 6.11% 8
Slightly eager 12.21% 16
Somewhat eager 27.48% 36
Quite eager 35.11% 46
Extremely eager 19.08% 25
TOTAL 131

21/39



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama Fall 2020

Q22 When you are not in class, how often do you talk about ideas from
class?

Answered: 131  Skipped: 6

Almost alway Almost never

Frequently—— Once in a while
Sometimes
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Almost never 16.79%
Once in a while 16.03%
Sometimes 33.59%
Frequently 16.79%
Almost always 16.79%

TOTAL

22/39

22

21

44

22

22

131



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama Fall 2020

Q23 Overall, how interested are you in this class?

Answered: 131  Skipped: 6

interested

ANSWER CHOICES

Not at all interested
Slightly interested
Somewhat interested
Quite interested

Extremely interested

TOTAL

Quite intereste

23/39

/ Not at all

/" Slightly interested

Somewhat interested

RESPONSES
3.82%

9.92%

21.37%

36.64%

28.24%

13

28

48

37

131



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama Fall 2020

Q24 How respectful is this teacher towards you?

Answered: 131  Skipped: 6

Not at all
( qespectful

Somewhat respectful

Quite respectful

Extremely
respectful

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not at all respectful 1.53% 2
Slightly respectful 0.00% 0
Somewhat respectful 3.05% 4
Quite respectful 22.14% 29
Extremely respectful 73.28% 96
TOTAL 131

24 /39



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama Fall 2020

Q25 If you walked into class upset, how concerned would your teacher be?

Answered: 131  Skipped: 6

Not at all
concerned

Slightly concerned

Extremely concerned\

Somewhat concerned
Quite concerned
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not at all concerned 4.58% 6
Slightly concerned 7.63% 10
Somewhat concerned 20.61% 27
Quite concerned 32.06% 42
Extremely concerned 35.11% 46
TOTAL 131

25/39



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama Fall 2020

Q26 If you came back to visit class three years from now, how excited
would this teacher be to see you?

Answered: 130  Skipped: 7

Not at all excited
/ Slightly excited

Extremely excited\

Somewhat excited

Quite excited

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not at all excited 4.62% 6
Slightly excited 7.69% 10
Somewhat excited 25.38% 33
Quite excited 29.23% 38
Extremely excited 33.08% 43
TOTAL 130

26/39



Panorama

Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Fall 2020

Q27 When your teacher asks how you are doing, how often do you feel

ANSWER CHOICES

Almost never
Once in a while
Sometimes
Frequently

Almost always

TOTAL

Almost alwayS\

Answered: 131

that your teacher is really interested in your answer?

Skipped: 6

Almost never

27 /39

Once in a while

Sometimes

Frequently

RESPONSES
3.82%

3.05%

18.32%

38.93%

35.88%

24

51

47

131



Panorama

Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Fall 2020

Q28 How excited would you be to have this teacher again?

Extremely excited——

ANSWER CHOICES
Not at all excited
Slightly excited
Somewhat excited
Quite excited

Extremely excited

TOTAL

Answered: 131

(

28/39

Skipped: 6

Not at all excited
Slightly excited

Somewhat excited

Quite excited

RESPONSES
0.76%

5.34%
9.92%
39.69%

44.27%

13

52

58

131



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama Fall 2020

Q29 How well do people in your class understand you as a person?

Answered: 131  Skipped: 6

Do not understand
atall

Completely
understand

Understand a little

Understand quite-a

bit
Understand somewhat
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Do not understand at all 13.74% 18
Understand a little 13.74% 18
Understand somewhat 25.19% 33
Understand quite a bit 30.53% 40
Completely understand 16.79% 22
TOTAL 131

29/39



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama Fall 2020

Q30 How connected do you feel to the teacher in this class?

Answered: 130  Skipped: 7

connected

ANSWER CHOICES

Not at all connected
Slightly connected
Somewhat connected
Quite connected

Extremely connected

TOTAL

Extremely con nected\

Quite connected

30/39

/ Not at all

Slightly connected

Somewhat connected

RESPONSES
3.85%

15.38%
33.85%
24.62%

22.31%

20

44

32

29

130



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama Fall 2020

Q31 How much respect do students in this class show you?

Answered: 131  Skipped: 6

( No respect at all

A little bit of
respect

A tremendous \
amount of respect

Some respect

ANSWER CHOICES

No respect at all

A little bit of respect
Some respect

Quite a bit of respect

A tremendous amount of respect

TOTAL

Quite a bito
respect

31/39

RESPONSES
2.29%

10.69%

30.53%

32.06%

24.43%

14

40

42

32

131



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama Fall 2020

Q32 How much do you matter to others in this class?

Answered: 131  Skipped: 6

Do not matter at
all

Matter a
tremendous amoun&

Matter a little bit

Matter quite a bit—

Matter somewhat

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Do not matter at all 9.16% 12
Matter a little bit 19.08% 25
Matter somewhat 30.53% 40
Matter quite a bit 24.43% 32
Matter a tremendous amount 16.79% 22
TOTAL 131
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Panorama

Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Fall 2020

Q33 Overall, how much do you feel like you belong in this class?

ANSWER CHOICES
Do not belong at all
Belong a little bit
Belong somewhat
Belong quite a bit

Completely belong
TOTAL

Completely belong\

Answered: 131

all

Belong quite a bi

33/39

Skipped: 6

/ Do not belong at

Belong a little bit

Belong somewhat

RESPONSES
3.82%

10.69%
23.66%
35.11%

26.72%

14

31

46

35

131



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama Fall 2020

Q34 What is your gender?

Answered: 129  Skipped: 8

Male
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Male 45.74% 59
Female 54.26% 70

TOTAL 129
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Panorama

Q35 What class are you taking from this teacher?

ANSWER CHOICES
American History

World History
Government / Economics
Civics

Other

TOTAL

Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Answered: 130

35/39

( American History

Skipped: 7

World History

Government /
Ec(agmisf:s

RESPONSES
0.77%

11.54%
3.08%
0.77%

83.85%

Fall 2020

15

109

130



Student Satisfaction (6-12)

Panorama
Q36 What grade are you in?
Answered: 130  Skipped: 7
12
7
1 ™ \
10 \
9 T~
8

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
6 0.00%
7 14.62%
8 62.31%
9 6.15%
10 5.38%
11 9.23%
12 2.31%
TOTAL

36/39

Fall 2020

19

81

12

130



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama

Q37 What is your GPA, roughly?

Answered: 130  Skipped: 7

2.0t02.4 (C's
and D's) \

3.5 or higher (A-
toA)

2.5102.9 (B's~__

and C's)

ANSWER CHOICES
3.5 or higher (A-to A)
3.0t0 3.4 (A's and B's)
2.5t02.9 (B's and C's)
2.0t0 2.4 (C's and D's)

Below 2.0 (D's or below)

TOTAL

3.0t03.4 (A's

and B's)

37/39

RESPONSES
20.00%

50.77%

23.08%

6.15%

0.00%

Fall 2020

26

66

30

130



Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama Fall 2020

Q38 You are taking this survey about a specific teacher. What is that
teacher's name?

Answered: 126  Skipped: 11
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Student Satisfaction (6-12)
Panorama Fall 2020

Q39 What school do you attend?

Answered: 126  Skipped: 11

39/39
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